Both pilclt.s lffi're trt;pped •. Both pilots 
were treed by lifting the aircraft -vrith a CH-54. 

10 

{'Moot~lil • 
". " 3:LFMtjlj 

OJA13469 
lh Ma(y 1969 

c. Dong Ha Air: Base C:perations 

1. Aircraft H.esp 
7 

Structurnl Resp 
2 .. 

Hedevacs 
o -

2. ll45l15A.pr69 [lsed one thousand five hundred (1500) galso 
water and. fifty (50) gals • light ~~ater to extiIl[,;uish fuel line fireo 

3. 204o/17Apr69 Used eight hundred (800) gals. of water on 
structlJral fire in Construction Battalion. 

d. Vat'pergr:tft Air Base o,peratioIlB 

1. Aircrs.ft Res~